Electronic, Digital and Mechanical Vibration Switches
PredicTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@predictech.com ● www.predictech.com
14
PT500 Electro-Mechanical Vibration Switch
Introduction
The PT500 is an economical solution that provides basic
vibration protection for rotating reciprocating machines.
The PT500 uses an inertia sensitive mechanism which

PredicTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@predictech.com ● www.predictech.com
11
Order Information
* Factory Default
VS102-ABCD-EFGG
A: Alarms
A = 0: Dual SPDT Relays
A = 1*: Single SPDT Relay
A = 2: Single SPST Triac, NO
A = 3: Dual SPST Triacs, NO
A = 4: Single SPST Triac, NC
A = 5: Dual SPST Triacs, NC
B: Conduit Entries
B = 0*: 3/4” NPT
B = 1: M20×1.5
C: Mounting Plate or Mounting Stud
C = 0*: Mounting Plate PT500-13
C = 1: Mounting Plate PT500-14
C = 2: Mounting Stud 1/2” NPT
C = 3: Mounting Stud M20×1.5
D: Power Supply
D = 0*: 115VAC or 230VAC
D = 1: 24VDC
E: Hazardous Area Approvals
E = 0*: CE Mark
E = 1: Multiple approvals
CSA:  Class I, Div 1, Groups B+H2, C & D
Class II, Div 1, Groups E, F, G & T4T6
ATEX: II 2GD EExIIB+H2T4T6
CE Mark
E = 2 (no local reset):
CSA:  Class l, Div 1, Groups A, B, C & D
Class II, Div 1, Groups E, F, G & T4T6
ATEX: II 2GD EEx dIICT4T6
CE Mark
F: 4-20mA Outputs
F = 0: None
F = 1*: 4-20mA
GG: Full Scale
GG = 00*: 0 - 50mm/s (2.0ips) pk
GG = 01: 0 - 100mm/s (4.0ips) pk
GG = 02: 0 - 25mm/s (1.0ips) pk
GG = 03: 0 - 12.5 mm/s (0.5ips) pk
GG = 04: 0 - 50mm/s (2.0ips) rms
GG = 05: 0 - 100mm/s (4.0ips) rms
GG = 06: 0 - 25mm/s (1.0ips) rms
GG = 07: 0 - 12.5 mm/s (0.5ips) rms
GG = 08: 0 - 10mm/s (2.0ips) rms
VS102 Mechanical Outline Drawing
Electronic, Digital and Mechanical Vibration Switches
PredicTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@predictech.com ● www.predictech.com